
Budget Summary  Report for COLDSPRING-OAKHURST CONS ISD
2017 - 18  Actual Budget 2018 - 19  "Proposed" Budget

Aggregrate 
Expenditures

Per Pupil 
Expenditures

Aggregrate 
Expenditures

Per Pupil 
Expenditures

Instruction Instruction
11 Instruction $7,455,512 $4,873 11 Instruction $7,300,465 $4,680

12

Instructional 
Resources, Media 
Services $428,751 $280 12

Instructional 
Resources, Media 
Services $411,841 $264

13

Curriculum 
Development & 
Staff Development $179,556 $117 13

Curriculum 
Development & Staff 
Development $180,217 $116

95

Payment to Juvenile 
Justice AEP $0 $0 95

Payment to Juvenile 
Justice AEP $0 $0

Total: $8,063,819 $5,270 Total: $7,892,523 $5,059

Instructional 
Support

Instructional 
Support

21
Instructional 
Leadership $576,082 $377 21

Instructional 
Leadership $755,519 $484

23 School Leadership $901,347 $589 23 School Leadership $895,513 $574

31

Guidance & 
Counseling, 
Evaluation $297,102 $194 31

Guidance & 
Counseling, 
Evaluation $302,878 $194

32
Social Work 
Services $0 $0 32 Social Work Services $0 $0

33 Health Services $188,243 $123 33 Health Services $197,192 $126

36

Co-curricular/ Extra-
curricular Activities $711,352 $465 36

Co-curricular/ Extra-
curricular Activities $723,173 $464

Total $2,674,126 $1,748 Total $2,874,275 $1,842
$0

Central 
Administratio

n

Central 
Administrati

on $0

41*
General 
Administration $631,415 $413 41*

General 
Administration $681,254 $437

District 
Operations

District 
Operations

51
Plant Maintenance 
& Operations $2,052,472 $1,341 51

Plant Maintenance & 
Operations $2,001,328 $1,283

52
Security and 
Monitoring $354,113 $231 52

Security and 
Monitoring $398,992 $256

53 Data Processing $165,381 $108 53 Data Processing $175,082 $112

34
Student 
Transportation $1,496,840 $978 34

Student 
Transportation $1,265,431 $811

35 Food Services $1,154,565 $755 35 Food Services $1,235,406 $792
Total: $5,223,371 $3,414 Total: $5,076,239 $3,254

Debt Service Debt Service
71 Debt Service $596,475 $390 71 Debt Service $1,452,798 $931

Other Other
61 Community Service $48,336 $32 61 Community Service $42,153 $27

81

Facilities 
Acquisition   and 
Construction $0 $0 81

Facilities Acquisition  
and Construction $0 $0

91

Contracted 
Instructional 
Services Between 
Public schools $0 $0 91

Contracted 
Instructional 
Services Between 
Public schools $0 $0

92

Incremental Cost 
Associated with 
Chapter 41 School 
Districts $0 $0 92

Incremental Cost 
Associated with 
Chapter 41 School 
Districts $310,452 $199

93

Payments to Fiscal 
Agents for Shared 
Service 
Arrangements $0 $0 93

Payments to Fiscal 
Agents for Shared 
Service 
Arrangements $0 $0

97
Payments to Tax 
Increment Funds $0 $0 97

Payments to Tax 
Increment Funds $0 $0

99

Inter-government 
charges not Defined 
in Other codes $469,000 $307 99

Inter-government 
charges not Defined 
in Other codes $518,802 $333

Total: $517,336 $338 Total: $871,407 $559

Object Code: 
6491 is 

calculated in 
function code 
41. (This is for 

reference 
only)         

Expenditures to 
publish all 
statutorily required 
public notices in the 
newspaper by the 
school district or 
their 
representatives. $3,461 $2

Object Code: 
6491 is 

calculated in 
function 
code 41. 

(This is for 
reference 

only)        

Expenditures to 
publish all statutorily 
required public 
notices in the 
newspaper by the 
school district or 
their representatives. $3,000 $2
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